
From: Simon, Benjamin
To: Miller, Ann
Cc: Sarah Cline; Stern, Adam; Christian Crowley
Subject: Re: Bears Ears Executive Summary and Initial Data Request
Date: Sunday, May 21, 2017 1:20:21 PM

Thanks for doing this.

Ben

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 6:02 PM, Miller, Ann <ann_miller@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
I've downloaded the zip drive Nikki shared and saved it in the O drive folder
(O:\PPA\Monuments review\Bears Ears) for your viewing pleasure.  

Ann

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:21 PM, Simon, Benjamin <benjamin_simon@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:20 PM
Subject: Re: Bears Ears Executive Summary and Initial Data Request
To: "Moore, Nikki" <nmoore@blm.gov>
Cc: Kathleen Benedetto <kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, John Ruhs
<jruhs@blm.gov>, Michael Nedd <mnedd@blm.gov>, Aaron Moody
<aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Edwin Roberson
<eroberso@blm.gov>, Anita Bilbao <abilbao@blm.gov>, Kristin Bail <kbail@blm.gov>,
"McAlear, Christopher" <cmcalear@blm.gov>, Timothy Fisher <tjfisher@blm.gov>,
Matthew Allen <mrallen@blm.gov>, Peter Mali <pmali@blm.gov>, Benjamin Simon
<benjamin_simon@ios.doi.gov>

Outstanding! This is a great job, particularly for such as short response time.  I'll start
going over the additional material and be sure our economists know the original request
has been uploaded.  

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:13 PM, Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov> wrote:
Hi Randy,

We have completed our review of the initial responses provided in response to
the April 26, 2017 Executive Order 13792 and initial data request. The executive
summary, detailed response for the requested items, and supporting sources of
information have been uploaded to the respective Google Drive folder for the
Bears Ears National Monument. 

Per your request, I have also attached the additional information requested in a
word document along with a zip drive that contains supporting data and
documents. 
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